
Rev Revisions beskrivning Datum Sign

PROJEKTÖR

PROJEKT ID

DATUM

RITNINGS ID REV

PROJEKTÖRDESIGNER

SKALA PROJEKT ÄGARE

RITNINGSTYP

SITE ID

BYGGLOVSHANDLING

TEKNIKBOD

-

RITMALL: NSP V1.0

(A4)

1:50

M-40.2-101
OBJEKT ID

300-35-2.0

BYGGHERRE

N213560

HÄRNÖSAND
X1 NSP Tel

N213560 M.L A.M

2025.01.22

SEGLET 1
HÄRNÖSAND

2330

27
00

2330

Härnösands kommun, Samhällsnämnden 2025-01-27 SAM-2025-1083:5
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